
F53 Records

WORLD RECORD 11.87 RIVERA Esther MEX Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 2007

EUROPEAN RECORD 11.52 LEBIEDIEVA Iana UKR Dubai (UAE) 7 NOV 2019

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 11.15 LEBIEDIEVA Iana UKR Berlin (GER) 23 AUG 2018

F54 Records

WORLD RECORD 20.25 UGWUNWA Flora NGR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 SEP 2016

EUROPEAN RECORD 15.79 BOGACHEVA Mariia RUS Tunis (TUN) 29 JUN 2019

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 14.34 BOGACHEVA Mariia RUS Swansea (GBR) 22 AUG 2014

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Sport
Class

1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 550 BOGACHEVA Mariia
Russian Federation

RUS 26 APR 1977 F54 14.54 14.86 14.68 13.49 14.71 13.97 14.86 CR

2 37 NEZHURA Yuliya
Belarus

BLR 6 AUG 1975 F54 12.05 X 12.49 12.28 11.97 X 12.49

3 364 RAJKOVIC Maja
Montenegro

MNE 26 MAY 1983 F54 12.05 11.73 12.32 12.33 X X 12.33 SB

4 668 LEBIEDIEVA Iana
Ukraine

UKR 12 FEB 1984 F53 10.61 11.33 10.40 11.83 10.98 11.72 11.83 ER

5 85 KACANU Eva
Czech Republic

CZE 20 MAY 1965 F54 9.00 9.33 8.77 9.31 9.24 9.03 9.33 SB

Start Time: 18:43        End Time: 19:45

Starting order 1

550

2

668

3

37

4

85

5

364

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions

Start of the event: 22°C 55% Sunny

End of the event: 22°C 55% Sunny

Legend:
CR Championship Record ER European Record SB Season Best X Failure

2021 World Para Athletics European Championships
Bydgoszcz (Poland)

1-5 June

Women's Javelin Throw F54

Final

SAT 
5 JUN 2021
18:41   

Results
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